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Our new topic will be Dinosaurs and classifying 
animals. 

Swimming at New Hall School starts on Friday 9th 
Jan. Please ensure your child has a named 
swimming kit in a bag (costume, hat, goggles, 
towel)

Please keep practising spelling and multiplications 
over the break so we are prepared for the new 
term. Thank you.

No swimming next term. 

PE days will be on Monday (indoor) and Thursday 
(outdoor).

Dates coming up…
Mon 5th Jan- Non-pupil day

Tues 6th Jan- Children back to school
6th/ 7th Jan- Sign up to Spring term clubs

W/B Mon 12th Jan- External sports clubs begin
Thurs 22nd Jan- KS2 Choir at Young Voices

Fri 23rd Jan- Free Write Friday
Mon 26th Jan- Yr 6 SATs talk for parents 3.20pm

Weds 28th Jan- Height & weight check  (Rec & Yr 6)
Mon 2nd Feb- Road Safety Awareness
Thurs 5th Feb- KS2 Sportshall Athletics

Tues 10th Feb- Safer Internet Day
Thurs 12th Feb- Year 4 MTC talk for parents 3.20pm

Class notices

Wrens Robins

Kingfis
hers Owls

School notices
Sign up for new clubs on Tuesday 6th/ Wednesday 7th January. Clubs will start the week 

beginning Monday 12th January. 


